Samsung Indbygningsovn NV7B4430YCS/U1

Energiklasse
Selvrenstype
Teleskopudtrak
Sikkerhedsenhed
Farve

Varmluft
Stegetermometer
Antal bageplader medfalger
Antal riste medfalger
Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde

Veegt

Ovnrum netto

EAN nummer

A+
Pyrolyse
Ja

Ja

Rustfri stal
Ja

Ja

1

1

596 mm
595 mm
570 mm
41,0 kg

76 L
8806094337013



